
History Saturday 28/03/2015 - Friday 10/04/2015 
Date Unted States Doiar Russian Rouble 

Friday 10104/2015 I USD • 51.493 RUB 

Thursday owocois 1 USD • 52.4495 RUB 

Wednesday 08/04/2015 I USD • 53.6 RUB 

Tuesday 07/04/2015 I USD • 55 RUB 

Monday 06/04/2015 1 USD • 55 375 RUB 

Sunday 05/04/2015 I USD • 57.0895 RUB 

Saturday 04/042015 1 USD • 56.6165 RUB 

Friday 03/04/2015 I USD • 56.8165 RUB 

Thursday 02./04/2015 1 USD • 56.3495 RUB 

Wednesday 01/04/2015 1 USD • 56.4745 RUB 

Tuesday 31/03/2015 1 USD = 58.1595 RUB 

Monday 30/03/2015 1 USD • 57 654 RUB 

Sunday 29/032015 1 USD s. 57.9505 RUB 

Saturday 281032015 1 USD • 57 9 RUB 

Further to add, according to downloaded file we received $239556.56*56.81.6=13,610,645.51 

This communication may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended 
recipient (or have received this communication in error) please notify the sender immediately and 
destroy this communication. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in 
this communication is strictly forbidden. 

Deutsche Bank does not render legal or tax advice, and the information contained in this 
communication should not be regarded as such. 

CONFIDENTIAL - PURSUANT TO FED. R. CRIM. P. 6(e) DB-SDNY-0050668 
CONFIDENTIAL SDNY_GM_00196852 

EFTA01361489


